PUBLIC HOUSING 2025 CAPITAL FUND GRANT AND FIVE-YEAR ACTION PLAN

Section 511 of the Quality Housing and Work Responsibility Act of 1998 (QHWRA) created the Public Housing Agency 2025 Capital Fund Grant and 5-Year Action Plan. In accordance with the Act, the Board of Commissioners of Livingston Housing Authority invites the public to comment on the Livingston Housing Authority's 2025 Capital Fund Grant and 5-Year Action Plan.

The 2025 Capital Fund Grant and 5-Year CFP Action Plan is available for review at the Livingston Housing Authority office at 100 Northside Village Livingston, Alabama between the hours of 9:00 a.m. and 4:00 p.m. Tuesday-Friday. In addition, a Public Hearing will be held on Thursday, March 6, 2025 at 2:00 p.m. to discuss and accept comments. The hearing is open to all interested parties.

Livingston Housing Authority Melissa H. Hutton Executive Director

8tc/ 1-16-25 - 2-26-25